
CENTRAL OTAGO BOWLS CENTRE EVENTS

October 2024 to April 2025

DATE EVENT VENUE CENTRE REP. UMPIRE

Sun 6 October M Arvida 1-10 2x4x2 Pairs Wanaka Ian Clouston Alistair Moore/Stu Hurley

Sun 6 October W Arvida 1-10 2x4x2 Pairs Cromwell Margaret O'Connor Miriam Stace

Sun 13 October CO vs Sthland Roxburgh Ian Clouston Angela/Margaret/Ruth/John K/ Pauline

Sat 19 October Men Tall Poppy Pairs Alex/ADC John Lochhead/Trevor Cowan Warren (Alex)/Trevor?(ADC)

Sat 19 October Women Tall Poppy Pairs Clyde/B'burn Angela/Margaret O'Connor Ruth (Clyde) Don (B'burn)

Sun 20 October Men Tall Poppy Pairs (PS) Clyde Ian Clouston Brian

Sun 20 October Women Tall Poppy Pairs (PS) Alexandra John Lochhead Sam

Sun 3 November Dev Men: CO v Dunedin Roxburgh Angela Wilson Angela

Sat 9 November Men Affinity Funeral 4's Roxburgh Ian Clouston Pauline

Sat 9 November Women Affinity Funeral 4's ADC Stu Hurley Stu/Rhonda Hurley

Sun 10 November Men Affinity Funeral 4's (PS) Roxburgh ??

Sun 10 November W Affinity Funeral 4's (PS) ADC Trevor Cowan Sam

Sat 16 November Men Mike Pero Triples Queenstown Ian Clouston Don

Sat 16 November Women Mike Pero Triples Bannockburn John Knapp John Knapp

Sun 17 November Men Mike Pero Triples (PS) Queenstown Ian Clouston ??

Sun 17 November W Mike Pero Triples Bannockburn Stu Hurley Stu Hurley

Sun 24 November Men Arvida 1-5 2x4x2 Pairs ADC John Knapp John Knapp

Sun 24 November W Arvida 1-5 2x4x2 Pairs Alexandra Angela Wilson Angela Wilson

Sat 30 November M Interclub 7's Clyde/Alex/ADC Stu Hurley John Hurst/John Knapp/Stu?

Sat 30 November W Interclub 7's Queenstown Margaret O'Connor Ruth/Rhonda Hurley

Sun 1 December M Interclub 7's Clyde/Alex/ADC John Knapp John Hurst/Trevor Cowan/Sam Smith

Sun 1 December W Interclub 7's Queenstown Rhonda Hurley Alistair Moore

Fri 6 December CO vs SO vs Sthland Roxburgh Margaret O'Connor Ruth/Angela/Margaret/Pauline/Rhonda/Stu



CENTRAL OTAGO BOWLS CENTRE EVENTS

October 2024 to April 2025

 EVENT VENUE CENTRE REP. UMPIRE

Sat 7 December Arivida Mixed Pairs Q'town/A'town Pauline Seaton Pauline/Don

Sun 8 December Arvida Mixed Pairs Queenstown Pauline Seaton Pauline

Sun 12 January Men Dev CO vs Sthland Roxburgh John Knapp

Sun 19 January M & W Arvida 1-5 Singles Queenstown Jane/Margaret

Sat 1 Febuary Men Flooring Xtra Singles B'Burn/Clyde

Sat 1 Febuary Women Hurley's Singles Cromwell

Sun 2 February M Flooring Xtra Singles (PS) Bannockburn

Sun 2 February W Hurley's Singles (PS) Clyde

Sun 16 February Waipiata  Bowls 3/Five Omakau Brian Young

Sat 1 March Finals Day Alexandra

Sun 2 March Champ 1-5 Singles Queenstown

Sat 22 March M & W Champ Singles Clyde

Sun 23 March M & W Champ Pairs Clyde  

Sat 29 March M Champ Triples Arrowtown

Sat 29 March W Champ Triples Patearoa Brian Young

Sun  30 March M Champ Fours Arrowtown

Sun 30 March W Champ Fours Patearoa Brian Young


